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1 03.10.2023 Anna 

Fathima S

B.SC. RESPIRATORY 

CARE TECHONOLOGY

Abdul Majeed 09-11-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila savan house, 17, Pachilakkad 

kaniyambetta(Po), near avila 

bhavan, Vaithiri(Th), 

wayanad(Dis), Kerala - 673124

Rural 8089162576 annafathima59@gmail.com Kerala 283399790186 A+

2 03.10.2023 Ayisha T K B.SC. RESPIRATORY 

CARE TECHONOLOGY

Moidu T K 17-10-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Thonikadavan House,34, 

Porunnanore, Tharuvana (Po), 

Mananthavady(Th), Wayanad(Dis), 

Kerala - 670721

Rural 9495197132 ayishamoidu718@gmail.com Kerala 338017884221 O+

3 03.10.2023 Aysha 

Shadiya

B.SC. RESPIRATORY 

CARE TECHONOLOGY

Ismail K 31-08-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Aysha Shadiya, keloth House, 57 A, 

Koolivayal, cherukattur, 

Panamaram, Cherukattoor(po), 

Mananthavady(Th), Wayanad(Dis), 

Kerala - 670721

Rural 8590572876 ayshashadiyaaa@gmail.com Kerala 599789850683 O+

4 03.10.2023 Daniel Jo Tiji B.SC. RESPIRATORY 

CARE TECHONOLOGY

Tiji John 16-07-04 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian RC Vadakkedathu, Muniyara, 

Konnathady, Idukki

Urban 9961835275 jodan20043@gmail.com Kerala 663934441333 A+

5 03.10.2023 Tony 

Ousepachan

B.SC. RESPIRATORY 

CARE TECHONOLOGY

Ousepachan 08-04-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian RC Ellickal, Rajakkad.p.o, 

Udumbanchola, IDUKKI, Kerala - 

685566

Urban 9645860193 tonyousepachan2005@gmail.co

m

Kerala 642293208074 O+

6 03.10.2023 Adhila Nesrin 

P

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Muhammed 

Abdul Jaleel P

06-05-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Muslim Padiyath House, 95, Andoor, 

Ambalavayal, Cheenapullu, 

Vaduvanchal Post,  Thomattuchal 

Village, Wayanad, Kerala - 673581

Rural 9747116760 nezrinadhila@gmail.com Kerala 955962324310 O-

7 03.10.2023 Asma Sherin 

A

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Mujeeb 

Rahman 

Achath

21-04-01 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Muslim Achath House, 05/209, 

Parammalangadi Post, Valavannur, 

Tirur, Malappuram, Kerala - 

676551

Rural 9148411033 asmasherin28@gmail.com Kerala 484757805218 B+

8 03.10.2023 Aysha S B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Syed Asad Ulla 01-12-05 Female Indian Urdu OBC (II 

B)

MUSLIM ISLAM 80B, Muslim Street, Pete, 

Arakalagud, Hassan, Karnataka 

573102

Urban 8431296704 ayshaaysha8523@gmail.com Karnatak

a

958711366384 O+

9 03.10.2023 Chandu N B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Nagendra 30-09-04 Male Indian Kanada ST HINDU NAYAKA Megala Nayaka Street, 8Th Ward, 

Shankarapura Extension, 

Chamarajanagar, Chamarajanagar 

Tq And Dist, Karnataka 571313

Urban 6362248945 chandunagu5647@gmail.com Karnatak

a

250527954153 O+

10 03.10.2023 Fathima 

Eram

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Ghouse Shariff 12-08-04 Female Indian Urdu OBC (II 

B)

Islam Muslim GMS, Azad Road, Sakleshpur, 

Hassan,Karnataka - 573134

Urban 8867746212 fathimaeram353@gmail.com, 
athahrazvi@gmail.com

Karnatak

a

247895401957 O+

11 03.10.2023 Fathimathul 

Farhana

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Yusaf 20-01-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam mappila Kappummal House, Cherukkad, 

Koorachundu via, Athyodi, 

Kayanna, kozhikode , Calicut, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673527

Rural 6282030910 fathimathulfarhana775@gmail.c

om

Kerala 821125363613 AB+

B.Sc Bio Medical Sciences
Admission for the year 2023-2024

JSS MEDICAL COLLEGE, MYSURU
(Constituent College)

JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research
(Deemed to University)

Accredited A+ Grade By NAAC

1

mailto:fathimaeram353@gmail.comathahrazvi@gmail.com
mailto:fathimaeram353@gmail.comathahrazvi@gmail.com


Sl. 

No.

Date of 

Admission

Name of the 

Student
Course Father Name

Date of 

Birth
Sex

Nationa

lity

Mother 

Tongue
Category Religion Caste Address

Urban/ 

Rural

Student 

Mobile No
Student Email Id State

Student Aadhar 

card No

Blood 

Group

12 03.10.2023 Joy Jose B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Jose Francis 20-08-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian Roman 

Catholic

Thirumalapura, Bylakuppe, 

Periyapatna, Bylakuppe, Mysore 

dt., Mysore, Karnataka - 571104

Rural 9945043065 joyjesjose9141@gmail.com Karnatak

a

991022193960 A+

13 03.10.2023 Manasa B B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Balaji M 01-10-05 Female Indian Kanada OBC (III 

A)

Hindu Reddy #308, Near Railway station, 

Shubhas Nagar, Malur, Kolar, 

Karnataka - 563130

Urban 8431048998 mnsmanasab@gmail.com Karnatak

a

268075990207 AB+

14 03.10.2023 Mohan 

Kumar V L

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Lokesh V J 02-04-04 Male Indian Kanada OBC (III 

A)

HINDU VOKKALIGA Vaddarahalli Village, K Bettahalli 

Post, Pandavapura Tq, 

Pandavapura, Mandya, Karnataka - 

571435

Urban 6364685285 mohan1331mohan1111@gmail.

com

Karnatak

a

248716743860 B+

15 03.10.2023 Muhammed 

Ajmal A

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Amjad 15-02-03 Male Indian Malayalam OBC (II 

B)

Islam Muslim Mutthappa Temple, Karmadu 

Village, Ammathi Post, Virajpet, 

Kodagu, Karnataka - 571211

Rural 7338570669 muhammedajuz05@gmail.com Karnatak

a

926981483485 A+

16 03.10.2023 Muhammed 

Ramees K P

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Rafeek Kangat 

Puthalath

25-01-04 Male Indian Malayalam OBC islam mappila Kangat Putahalath (H), 

Karthikapalli, Villiyapplli, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673542

Urban 8086636231 muhammedrameeskp12@gmail.

com

Kerala 972143950569 O-

17 03.10.2023 Rakshita B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Basavaraj 01-06-05 Female Indian Kanada OBC (III 

B)

HINDU VEERASHAI

VA 

LINGAYATH

Near Ramalingeshwara Temple, 

Ramalingeshwara Colony, Mudgal, 

Raichur, Karnataka - 584125

Urban 7022796684 rakshita1173@gmail.com Karnatak

a

736528105616 O+

18 03.10.2023 Safa Nasrin B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Rafeeque.P K 16-05-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Muslim mappila Palachankandy House, Kinalur Post, 

Panangad,  Kozhikode, Calicut, 

Kerala - 673612

Rural 8590319898 safanasrinsafa923@gmail.com Kerala 779469518769 B+

19 03.10.2023 Tharun N M B.Sc. Medical Laboratory 

Technology

Murugan M 05-10-05 Male Indian Tamil OBC (II 

A)

HINDU VISHWAKA

RMA

Door No 358/2, 2Nd Stage, 

Gayathripuram, Mysore, Karnataka - 

570019

Urban 7090934252 nmtharun2005@gmail.com Karnatak

a

550141272059 O-

20 03.10.2023 Aadhin Saju 

Thomas

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Saju Thomas 17-02-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian General Chempikulam House, Kiliroor North 

(Po),  Valikom (Sub District), 

Kottayam (District), Kerala - 

686020,

Urban 8848410916 aadhinsaju0@gmail.com Kerala 989599409085 A+

21 03.10.2023 Abdul Manaf 

N

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Abdul Kareem 10-09-04 Male Indian Malayalam OBC muslim mappila Nelliyullathil, Kakkaramuck, 

Cheruvannur, Quilandy (Sub 

District), Kazhikode (District), 

Kerala - 673524

Rural 7907411985 abdulmamaf8634@gmail.com Kerala 718855922347 O+

22 03.10.2023 Aisha Sadiya 

Patel

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Mohammed 

Khasim Patel

23-12-05 Female Indian Urdu OBC (II 

B)

Muslim Muslim No 36, Ward No 6,2nd Stage, 5th 

Cross, Gold smith Colony, Kandra 

Siddappa Street, Balanjineya 

Temple,Near ek Minar Masjid cowl 

bazaar, Ballari, Karnataka - 583104

Urban 9036695447, 

9886519901

aishapatel447@gmail.com, 

patelsumaiya4447@gmail.com

Karnatak

a

218941097046 B+

23 03.10.2023 Ajallya K B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Jayaprakash K 25-08-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nambiar Kollaravan House, Kunnoth, 

Kiliyanthara Po, Vilamana,Kannur, 

Kerala - 670706

Urban 8075197457 ajallya794@gmail.com Kerala 308155413159 A+

24 03.10.2023 Alok Manoj 

Kurian

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Manoj Kuriyan 23-03-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian RC Nayickamadathi Thoppi (House), 

Kurichy P O, Kurichy, Kottayam, 

Kurichy, Kerala - 686532

Urban 9737018705, 

8281257901

manojalor05@gmail.coma, 

lokadolf@gmail.com

Kerala 992733675706 A+

25 03.10.2023 Ann Mariya 

Babu

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Babu K G 21-02-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Christian MC kuzhivelithadathi House, 

Payyampally Post, Payyampally, 

Wayanad, Kerala - 670646

Rural 8113815513 annmariyababu2005@gmail.co

m

Kerala 799667148614 B-

26 03.10.2023 Ashlin 

Nicholas

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Nelson 

Nicholas

14-08-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian Latin 

catholic

Thazhath Veedu House, 

Pariyaramkunnu, Mananthavady 

Post, Mananthavady, Wayanad, 

Keralla - 670645

Rural 6238502732 ftashlin007@gmail.com Kerala 271855773555 A+
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27 03.10.2023 Chandhana T B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Prajosh T 11-07-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu Thiyya Thottamkuni House, 43/1425, 

Malarvadi, Kolathara 

Chungam,Cheruvannor,  

Kazhikode, Kerala - 673655

Urban 8921889633, 

9447541030

chandhanaek19@gmail.com, 

prajosh33@gmail.com

Kerala 444013290462 O-

28 03.10.2023 Hari Ram T S B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Suresh Kumar 

T R

28-11-05 Male Indian Malayalam OBC hindu ezhava Sooryodhayam House, 

Kalluparambu, VTC: Mundur - I, 

Mandur Post, Palakkad, Kerala - 

678592

Rural 9061860368 remyasuresh119@gmail.com Kerala 394520259083 A+

29 03.10.2023 Hemanth 

Kumar R

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Ramesha 21-02-05 Male Indian Kannada SC Hindu Sillekyathas No - 58, G - 2, Ambedkar Road, 

Ekalavyanagara, Mysore, Karnataka 

- 570016

Urban 9886046029 hemanthhemanthkumarr0@gma

il.com

Karnatak

a

246115812460 O+

30 03.10.2023 Hiba Anwar 

M

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Anwar M 11-07-03 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam MAPPILA Al Manar Unnam Padath, 318 A, 

Olavilam, Chokli, Thalassery, 

Kannur, Keralla - 673313

Urban 8592909327, 

9947707793

hibamanar032@gmail.com Kerala 431988342612 B-

31 03.10.2023 Josemon 

Joshy

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Joshy Thomas 25-01-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian RCSC Lanithottam, Karikatoor, Karikatoor 

Center Post, Manimala, Kottayam, 

Kerala - 68544

7012305318 josemonjoshylani@gmail.com Kerala 383182994389 O+

32 03.10.2023 K.N.Yashika B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

K.K.Nithin 

Kumar

29-12-05 Female Indian Coorgi GM Hindu Kodava No : 1441,A Block, 4th Cross, Near 

Kaliyamma Temple, Subhash 

Nagar, Bangalore South, 

Bangalore, Begur, Karnataka - 

560068

Urban 8105371507, 

8104371507

yashikanitin@gmail.com, 

yashikanitin29@gmail.com

Karnatak

a

792784139985 O+

33 03.10.2023 Muhammed 

Nibras N

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Naseer K 26-02-04 Male Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Velliyadan Veettil,281,  Chenoli, 

Chenoli Post, Nochad, Kozhikode, 

Kerala - 673525

Rural 9074519030 munnanippu@gmail.com Kerala 424664647954 O+

34 03.10.2023 Nadha 

Fathima

B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Ebrai 

Keezhutta

23-09-03 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Muslim Sunni Keezhatta House, 440, Kinatingal, 

Vellamunda, Vellamunda Post, 

Kinattingal, Mananthavady, 

Wayanad, Kerala - 670731

Urban 9526409856, 

9656251408

nadhafathiii@gmail.com Kerala 702441495052 B+

35 03.10.2023 Nebin Babu B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Babu K C 16-02-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian Christian Kannampallil House, Adikolly, 

Amarakuni Post, Pulpally, Sulthan 

Bathery, Wayanad, Kerala - 673579

Urban 8848421985 nebinbabu7@gmail.com Kerala 378588282272 O+

36 03.10.2023 Neha Vinu P B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Vinu 10-10-04 Female Indian Malayalam GM Christian Christian Pallath House, Kanancheri, 

Kaniyambetta Post, Wayanad, 

Kerala - 673122

Urban 9544256270 nehavinup@gmail.com Kerala 685494523293 O+

37 03.10.2023 Paul Jose B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Jose Prakash D 14-11-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian Roman 

Catholic

Kavanamilil, 5th Ward, 

Pandikadavu, Edavaka Panchayath, 

Mananthavady, Wayanad, Kerala - 

670645

Rural 9074913949, 

9740511199

pauljose9074@gmail.com, 

reenadevassy0725@gmail.com

Kerala 737307874189 B+

38 03.10.2023 Silna K Binu B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Binu P J 26-01-06 Female Indian Malayalam GM Christian Roman 

Catholic

Kazhakkapurath House, 

Vellamunda, 814, Inderikunn, 

Kattayad,Vellamunda, 

Mananthavady,  Wayanad, Kerala - 

670731

Rural 9074790789 silnakbinu@gmail.com Kerala 739407275961 B+

39 03.10.2023 Sonu Urs K B.Sc. Medical Imaging 

Technology

Kemparaje Urs 26-09-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC 

(IIA)

Hindu Urs Karimuddanahalli Village & Post, 

Hunsuru Taluk, Bilikere Hobli, 

Mysuru - 571189

Rural 9902794599 sonuursk@gmail.com Karnatak

a

759796384444 B+

40 03.10.2023 Adarsh K P B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

Prabhakaran K 

N

11-06-01 Male Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Ezhava Kunnath, kizhakkekunnu, Padichira 

p o, Pulpally,Wayanad,Kerala-

673579

Rural 6238544147 adarshkp9947@gmail.com Kerala 254703379701 A+
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41 03.10.2023 Aiswarya.K B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

Jileesh. K 12-02-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC HINDU Thiyya Sree girija nivas, kolassery, 

Thiruvannurnada post, 

KOZHIKODE, Kozhikode, Kerala - 

673029

Urban 8891080809 aiswarya12106@gmail.com Kerala 251679853571 O+

42 03.10.2023 Muhammed 

Lashim

B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

Rasheed M 15-04-05 Male Indian Malayalam OBC ISLAM Muslim MANGAL House, 532, 

KANIYAMBETTA POST, 

KANIYAMBETTA, KALPETTA, 

Wayanad, Kerala 673124

Rural 9544755402 lashimmangal@gmail.com Kerala 548815216894 O+

43 03.10.2023 Nikith H S B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

H M Suresh 

Kumar

16-07-05 Male Indian Kannada SC Hindu SC HEJJIGE VILLAGE, K S HUNDI 

POST, Chikkaiahnachatra Hobli, 

NANJANGUD TQ, Mysore,Karnataka 

- 571302

Rural 9845083348 nikithniki16@gmail.com Karnatak

a

551800652565 O+

44 03.10.2023 Sana Fathima B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

Shameer K 07-03-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Muslim Ismal Keloth house, 82, Arattuthara, 

Mananthavady, Wayanad, Kerala - 

670645

Rural 8921031647 sanafathima1647@gmail.com Kerala 579993567155 B-

45 03.10.2023 Shreevalli 

Chamarti

B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

Venugopal 

Chamarti

26-12-05 Female Indian Telugu GM Hindu Brahmin 12-13-257, , Brundavan residency, 

Flat No: 103, Street no. 3, 

Tarnaka, Hyderabad, Telangana - 

500017

Urban 9866683157 shreevalli26@gmail.com Telanga

na

528778037232 B+

46 03.10.2023 Spandana B B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

Basavaraju 10-05-02 Female Indian Kannada SC Hindhu SC #4221,6th cross, 3rd main, 

Gandhinagar, N R Mohalla, Mysuru, 

Karnataka - 570007

Urban 6360135132 spandanab75@gmail.com Karnatak

a

965606348779 A+

47 03.10.2023 Suprita 

Shivanand 

Bhiradi

B.Sc Anesthesia & OT 

Techonlogy

Shivanand 25-12-04 Female Indian Kannada OBC Hindu Kurubar 418/A,Vittal 

nagar,Nidagundi,Raibag,Belgaum,K

arnataka - 591317

Rural 7019824121 supritabhiradi25@gmail.com Karnatak

a

972469289903 B+

48 03.10.2023 Adithyan.K.R B.Sc Renal Dialysis 

Technology

Raghu. K 02-03-06 Male Indian Malayalam SC Hindu Perumanna

n

Karimpanakkal, 09/ 367 , Nayyur, 

Anakkara, Pattambi, Palakkad, 

Kerala - 679551

Rural 9846544627 sruthiraghunayyur@gmail.com Kerala 258529216574 A+

49 03.10.2023 Hiba Fathima 

R

B.Sc Renal Dialysis 

Technology

Rasheed R 26-10-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Rarari house,183, Thiruvode 

post,Kottur Village,  

Naduvannur,Koyilandi Tq,  

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673614

Rural 9074597673 hibafathimar8@gmail.com Kerala 866284680712 O-

50 03.10.2023 Monisha S B.Sc Renal Dialysis 

Technology

Santhosh R 28-10-05 Female Indian Telugu OBC Hindu Vishwakar

ma

#232, 8th cross, Madhe Gowda 

circle, Hebbal, 2nd stage, Mysore, 

Karnataka - 570016

Urban 6360058003 santhoshmonisha55@gmail.com Karnatak

a

647673909363 A+

51 03.10.2023 Muhammed 

Ameen T C

B.Sc Renal Dialysis 

Technology

Haris TC 16-01-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM MUSLIM MAPPILA Thayyulathil, Chathoth, Chokli 

(PO), Thalassery TQ,  Kannur, 

Kerala 670672

Rural 91 

8089242844

ameenharis454@gmail.com Kerala 428883787771 B+

52 03.10.2023 Shahadan 

Mohammed 

Sadique

B.Sc Renal Dialysis 

Technology

Mohammed 

Sadique 

Seethiveettil

15-12-04 Male Indian Malayalam GM Islam Mappila Safnas, Gramathi, Chokli (po), 

Thalassery TQ, Kannur, Kerala - 

670672

Urban 9188166659 shahadansadik7869@gmail.com Kerala 855428453484 O+

53 03.10.2023 Aishitha 

Prakash

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Hemaprakash 

J P

27-02-04 Female Indian Kannada OBC Christian Catholic #86, 4th cross, 2nd stage, Wevers 

colony, Vishweshwaranagara, 

Mysuru, Karnataka570008

Urban 8762799996 aishithaprakashh@gmail.com Karnatak

a

331883601394 O+

54 03.10.2023 Ajay R N B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

D Nagendra 

Vijaya

26-08-05 Male Indian Kannada OBC 

(IIIB)

Hindu Virashaivab 

Lingayath

#350, Main Road, Nethaji Nagar, 

Alanahalli, Mysore, 

Karnataka570028

Urban 9353362447 ajayrnchintu05@gmail.com Karnatak

a

827099856216 B+

55 03.10.2023 Aleena 

Sebastian

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Sebastian 28-09-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Christian RC Aranjaniyil House, Cherupuzha, 

Mananthavady Po, Peravoor, 

Wayanad, Kerala -  670645

Rural 9778548574 sebzzaleena@gmail.com Kerala 556404624356 B+

56 03.10.2023 Bhavana.C B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Chandrappa 16-08-05 Female Indian Kannada SC Hindu Adi 

Karnataka

#4063, 19Th C Main, Vijayanagara 

II Stage, Near Sangam Circle, 

Mysuru, Karnataka - 570017

Urban 7760858945 cchandr176@gmail.com Karnatak

a

536130427763 A+
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57 03.10.2023 Hina Kauser B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Mashood T 18-08-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC ISLAM MAPPILA Thaikandi house, 95, Arattuthara 

post, Mananthavady, 

Mananthavady, Wayanad, Kerala - 

670645

Urban 8590722996 hinakauser368@gmail.com Kerala 432127681369 A+

58 03.10.2023 Mohammed 

Jasim P A

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Puthuveetil 

Kassim Abdul 

Rahiman

25-06-05 Male Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Puthuveettil house,08/463, 

Elavally, Chittattukara, Thrissur, 

Kerala - 680511

Urban 9995740868 mohammedjasimrahman321@g

mail.com

Kerala 634699269627 O+

59 03.10.2023 Rehan.P B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Susheel 

Kumar. P

14-09-05 Male Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu Kulalan Anugraham House, 29/68,  

Parapoyil, Pazhassi,  Vayanthode, 

Mattanur, Kannur, Kerala - 670702

Rural 8281826100 sre_rop@yahoo.co.in Kerala 600577906968 O+

60 03.10.2023 Spoorthi L B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Lokesha L 04-01-06 Female Indian Kannada OBC Hindu Vokkaligas #154, Opp water tank, New 

extension, Naganahalli, Mysuru, 

Karnataka - 570003

Rural 6362730200 spoorthilokesh444@gmail.com Karnatak

a

291825665628 O+

61 03.10.2023 Sruthilakshmi 

K S

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

K Sunil Kumar 30-01-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC HINDU Panicker 12/40 A1G Kalampuzha, Athipally 

Post, Gudalur, Nilgiris, Tamil Nadu - 

643212

Rural 6369281428, 

9443173824

sruthilax34@gmail.com Tamil 

Nadu

601021795609 A+

62 03.10.2023 Stesy Riyana 

P

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Gangadharan 23-12-03 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu Thiyya Choozhikappalli meethal, 454, 

Vattoli, Near NHSS 

vattoli,Kunnumal, Vadakara, 

Kozhikode, Kerala 673507

Rural 8086878551 stesyriyanap@gmail.com Kerala 426947266286 O+

63 03.10.2023 Suvithayani 

Suresh

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Suresh 

Moyiloth

19-02-03 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu Thiyya Valliltharemmal House,06/287, 

Kaiveli, Thinur Post, Naripatta,  

Calicut, Kozhikode, Kerala - 

673507

Rural 7306069733 suvithayani1@gmail.com Kerala 512677780725 O+

64 03.10.2023 Syed Maaz Ul 

Islam

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Syed Muneer 28-09-05 Male Indian Urdu OBC Muslim Sunni #709, Mdcc bank colony, SS 

Nagar,  Bannimantap, Mysore, 

Karnataka - 570015

Urban 7411012917 tkouser90@gmail.com Karnatak

a

760123787142 AB+

65 03.10.2023 Syeda Maroof 

Siddiqui

B.Sc Cardiac Care 

Technology

Siddiq S M 28-09-05 Female Indian Urdu OBC Islam Muslim #2177, Sawday road, Meena 

Bazar, Mysore, Karnataka - 570015

Urban 8073408069 syedamaroof01027@gmail.com Karnatak

a

410948166512 O+

66 03.10.2023 Arbiya 

Kulsum

B.Sc Perfusion 

Technology

Ershad Ahmed 23-08-04 Female Indian Urdu OBC Islam MUSLIM NO 41, 2ND STAGE, Behind  Bus  

Stand, R S Naidu Nagar, Mysore, 

Karnataka - 570007

Urban 7204811724 arbiyakulsum47@gmail.com Karnatak

a

604111604543 O+

67 03.10.2023 Nithyasri B S B.Sc Perfusion 

Technology

Some Gowda 

B K

10-08-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

A)

HINDU VOKKALIGA BUVANAHALLI, BACHANAHALLI K R 

PET, Mandya, Karnataka - 571812

Rural 8123065889, 

9611503936

sanninithya@gmail.com Karnatak

a

540301084794 O+

68 03.10.2023 Janis Ann 

Philip

B.Sc. Physician Assistant Philip 

Mundanilkkunn

athil Koshy

11-07-04 Female Indian Malayalam GM CHRISTIA

N

BRETHREN EBENEZER HOUSE, 

KUTTIKONAM,KUNNICODE P.O, 

PUNALUR, Kollam, Kerala - 691508

Rural 6282110139, 

8075426169

janisannp123@gmail.com Kerala 756115552721 A+

69 03.10.2023 Sindhu K B.Sc. Physician Assistant Kalase Gowda 21-08-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC Hindhu Gowdas E-56, Vinayaka Nagar, Hebbagodi, 

Bengaluru, Bangalore Urban, 

Karnataka 560099

Urban 7022825624, 

7022660783

gowdasindhu541@gmail.com, 

prithamprithu007@gmail.com

Karnatak

a

961904562683 O+

70 03.10.2023 Theertha 

Binil

B.Sc. Physician Assistant Binil Kumar 30-12-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC HINDU EZHAVA Poonthottathil house, Kalladikode 

po, Palakkad Dist, Karimba, 

Mannarkkad Tq,  Kerala - 678596

Rural 8714126914 biniltheertha8281@gmail.com Kerala 948543125300 O+

71 03.10.2023 Amulya R 

Kumar

B.Sc Optometry late Ramesh 

Kumar S

13-12-05 Female Indian Kannada SC Hindu Adi 

Karnataka

#2949, V P bore, Near 

Mahakalamma temple, Hunsur, 

Mysore, Karnataka - 571105

Urban 6361490961 komalaramesh48@gmail.com Karnatak

a

966623178370 O+

72 03.10.2023 Godak Anam B.Sc Optometry Godak Bida 16-05-04 Female Indian Nyishi ST Christian ST House No:  E-94, VIP road, Niti 

Vihar, Itanagar, Papum Pare, 

Arunachal Pradesh - 791111

Rural 8837093356 godakanam18@gmail.com Arunach

al 

Pradesh

625174007372 O+
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73 03.10.2023 Gogireddy 

Suchitha

B.Sc Optometry Gigireddy 

Rama Koti 

Reddy

24-07-05 Female Indian Telugu GM Hindu Reddy's B_1/30 munnangi House, 

Pattabhipuram, Guntur, Andhra 

Pradesh -522006

Rural 9014084041, 

7569562973

suchithareddy175@gmail.com, 

gogireddyharitha@gmail.com

Andhra 

Pradesh

552753601231 O+

74 03.10.2023 Pallavi K S B.Sc Optometry Suresh Kumar 

K P

02-10-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

B)

Hindu Veeashiva 

Lingayats

#11/1, 1st Floor, Chandramma 

building, RR temple main road, 3rd 

Cross, Vinayaka Nagar, 

Devasandra, K R Puram, Bangalore 

Urban, Karnataka - 560036

Urban 8088646418 pallavikrpete@gmail.com Karnatak

a

641510629435 O+

75 03.10.2023 Pallavi M R B.Sc Optometry Rajendra D 06-08-05 Female Indian Tamil OBC (III 

A)

Hindu Okkaliga 

gowdas

Malangi gomala, Malangi post, 

Periyapattana taluku, Mysore 

District, Karnataka - 571107

Urban 6363501691 d27795576@gmail.com Karnatak

a

313630054208 O+

76 03.10.2023 Pooja K J B.Sc Optometry Janardhan K C 09-08-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC 

(IIA)

Hindu Thiyan Arji Village, Perumbadi, Betoli Post, 

Virajpet, Kodagu, Karnataka - 

571218

Rural 7975080599 poojajanardhan77@gmail.com Karnatak

a

894276962236 AB+

77 03.10.2023 Sreenanda K 

P

B.Sc Optometry Manoj Kumar 

P

13-06-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nair Pushpakam House, Cheruvancherry 

,Cheruvancherry po,  Kannur, 

Kerala670650

Rural 6235873803 sreenandamanoj6@gmail.com Kerala 203199424197 B+

78 03.10.2023 Adwaith K M B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Mohanan 11-12-04 Male Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu Thiyya Karankottumeethal, Urath, Kuttiadi 

post, Kozhikode, Kerala - 673508

Urban 80755 08641 adwaithkm999@gmail.com Kerala 977616236392 A-

79 03.10.2023 Alin Antony B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Antony 12-11-03 Male Indian Malayalam GM Christian Roman 

catholic

Thayankery (h), Palankara (p o), 

Karulai, Nilambur, Malappuram, 

Kerala - 679330

Rural 9400273249, 

9446243601

alinantony96@gmail.com, 

abhinandthomas@gmail.com

Kerala 865734878551 AB+

80 03.10.2023 Anfitha 

Amana

B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Subair K 03-09-02 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Muslim Mappila Karuthedath(h),  Bypass link road, 

Goodalai, Kalpetta, Wayanad, 

Kerala - 673121

Urban 9526659585 anfidaamana1165@gmail.com Kerala 591240464964 O+

81 03.10.2023 Anunanda N 

K

B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Sreedharan N 

K

18-10-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC HINDU THIYYA Kallilthazhekkuni House, Vadayam 

Post, Kuttiady,  Kakkattil Via, 

Kozhikkode, Kerala - 673507

Rural 6238961852, 

7012774418

anunanda543@gmail.com Kerala 647937750220 A+

82 03.10.2023 Ashik 

Prakashan

B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Prakashan V 11-05-04 Male Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Thiyya Aiswarya house, 254, 

Vaniyantavida Post, Champad, 

Thalassery, Kannur, Kerala - 

670694

Rural 7012689480 ashikprakash145@gmail.com Kerala 408091462178 O+

83 03.10.2023 Ashwin 

Krishna P P

B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Kunhiraman A 12-05-04 Male Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nair Arya Nivas, Nheru, Kuttikole, 

Kasargod, Kerala-671541

Rural 7558804297 ashwinkrishna137@gmail.com Kerala 708583015813 O+

84 03.10.2023 Ayana N P B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Chandran N P 14-10-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC HINDU Thiyya Nidiya Parambath, Sreelakam 

House, Arur Post, Purameri Village, 

Kakkattil Via, Kozhikode, Kerala - 

673507

Rural 8075624100 ayanachandra04@gmail.com Kerala 382316190243 O+

85 03.10.2023 Keerthi 

Kumar H K

B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Kumar 25-01-04 Male Indian Kannada OBC (III 

A)

Hindu Vokkaliga 

(Gowda)

#135, Hullivahana Grama, Janatha 

Colony, Keragod Hobli, Mandya, 

Karnataka -571446

Rural 9980964539 Keerthikumarhk2580@gmail.com, 
sharathngowda0812@gmail.com

Karnatak

a

786610855944 AB+

86 03.10.2023 Nimal 

Ahamed

B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Shafeeque C 27-12-03 Male Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Cholayil house, 12, Cheeral post, 

Sulthan Bathery, Wayanad, Kerala - 

673592

Rural 9995842743 nimalahamed5@gmail.com Kerala 291881761042 A+

87 03.10.2023 Sheefa 

Siddiqua

B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Sayed 

Shamsuddin

11-05-04 Female Indian Urdu OBC (II 

B)

Islam Muslim #555, house no. 4 , 2nd floor, Al 

badar masjid main road, 

Rajivnagar 2nd stage, Mysore, 

Karnataka - 570019

Urban 6363167750 Siddiqua.she05@gmail.com Karnatak

a

676034170177 B+

88 03.10.2023 Sinan C V B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Hameed 30-07-06 Male Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Nadukkandi Thazhe house, 

Cherapuram po, Kakkattil, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673507

Urban 7338554593 cvsinan00@gmail.com Kerala 334972392152 A+
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89 03.10.2023 Swathi B.Sc Emergency Medicine 

Technology

Panduranga 

Nayak

17-02-05 Female Indian Konkani OBC (II 

A)

Hindu Rajapuri Keelanje house,4/12, Havanje post 

and village, Via perdur, Bramavara 

Hobli & Tq, Udupi, Karnataka - 

576124

Rural 8050122353 swathikeelanje@gmail.com Karnatak

a

635348308624 O-

90 03.10.2023 Alakanandha 

Anand

B.Sc Forensic Science Anand A.E 02-06-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu vishwakarm

a

Annanattukaran House, 30/500, 

Puthuparambu, Chalakudy, 

Kizhakke Chalakkudi,Thrissur, 

Kerala - 680307

Urban 6282314057 alakaka114@gmail.com, 

alaka505lol@gmail.com

Kerala 803404367659 O+

91 03.10.2023 Anoop A S B.Sc Forensic Science Anilkumar T 21-07-05 Male Indian Malayalam OBC christian Latin 

Catholics

Anoop Bhavan,185, Anappara,  

Kizhakkekara, Manali Post, 

Vellarada, Thiruvanthapuram, 

Kerala - 695505

Rural 7907438456 as7759498@gmail.com Kerala 632008575874 O+

92 03.10.2023 Asmitha.R B.Sc Forensic Science C K Ravikumar 12-06-04 Female Indian Kannada SC Hindu Adhi 

Karnataka

#13/171, Dr. BR Ambedkar 

Extention, 3rd cross, 

Chamarajanagara,Karnataka - 

571313

Urban 8088609830 asmithar1209@gmail.com Karnatak

a

527442488009 B+

93 03.10.2023 Arya T P B.Sc Forensic Science Surendran T P 30-12-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu Saliya Thazhe Panniam Kandy 

House,6/455, Karakkunnathu 

Punnassery, Kakkur, Kozhikode, 

Kerala - 673585

Rural 9495261729 aryatp462@gmail.com Kerala 559593172857 A+

94 03.10.2023 Avanthika P B.Sc Forensic Science Dileep V 30-08-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nair Punartham, Thalayadukkam, 

Kollampara, Kinanoor, Nileshwar, 

Kasaragod, Kerala - 671314

Rural 9495595149, 

8590061424

avanthikadileep30@gmail.com Kerala 985401899305 O+

95 03.10.2023 Benita Bijoy B.Sc Forensic Science Bijoy James 08-01-06 Female Indian Malayalam GM Christian RCSC Thattamattathil House, 

Karimkunnam P.O, Thodupuzha, 

Idukki, Kerala - 685586

Rural 8113813864 benitabijoy8@gmail.com Kerala 499020912168 B+

96 03.10.2023 Bhoomika R B.Sc Forensic Science Raghavendra 

Prasad K

29-04-05 Female Indian Kannada GM Hindu Brahmin #42 Sri Guru Datta Vaibhava 

Panchachrya Layout, Belvadi Post 

Vijayanagar 4Th Stage, Mysore, 

Karnataka - 570018

Urban 8660573516 bhoomikasamiksha@gmail.com Karnatak

a

726874494864 O+

97 03.10.2023 Dhruti Raj B.Sc Forensic Science Hanumanthara

ju 

Seetharamaiah

13-03-05 Female Indian Kannada GM Hindu Brahmin No. 22 Nalme, Ayodhyanagara,  

Srirampura 2nd Stage, Mysuru, 

Karnataka - 570023

Urban 8310868959 dhruti18110@gmail.com Karnatak

a

715265139679 O+

98 03.10.2023 Harinath C B.Sc Forensic Science Gopinathan P 20-12-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nair Chellatton House, Mottammal, 

Kannapuram, Kannur, Kerala --

670331

Rural 8547642960 harinathmottammal@gmail.com Kerala 505741013204 B+

99 03.10.2023 Harshitha N B.Sc Forensic Science Nagaraju S 21-11-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

B)

Hindu Lingayath Sri Gubbi Channabasaveshwara 

Nilaya, 2nd Main,  Shettihalli Main 

Road, Near Ganapathi Temple,  

Nrupathunga Extension, Tumkur, 

Karnataka - 572102

Urban 7760715147 mamathakumari048@gmail.co

m

Karnatak

a

910814721211 O+

100 03.10.2023 Kishan 

Kumar S G

B.Sc Forensic Science Dr. Ganesh N 

S

13-10-05 Male Indian Badagu GM Hindu Badaga # No : 23, Sholur Hosahatty 

Village, Sholur Post, 

Udagamandalam, The Nilgiris, 

Thamil Nadu - 643005

Rural 7019033652, 

9483501606

sheela_ganesh@yahoo.com Karnatak

a

809779341397 O+

101 03.10.2023  Mangalvede 

Kalyani Ajit

B.Sc Forensic Science Ajit 

Mangalvede

17-03-05 Female Indian Kannada GM Hindu Brahmin Millennium Park, C wing G floor, 

Room no. 1, Dombivli, Thane, 

Maharashtra - 421202

Urban 9380426270 kalyaniam2005@gmail.com Maharas

htra

711529063103 O+

102 03.10.2023 Monish Gala B.Sc Forensic Science Anil N Gala 01-05-04 Male Indian Gujrathi GM Jain Gujrathi S/O Anil Kumar, Gadag Road, 

Beside Hero Showroom, Near 

Bannikatti, Koppal, Karnataka - 

583231

Rural 9632838212 monishgala111@gmail.com Karnatak

a

451229197364 O+
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103 03.10.2023 G P Navya 

Sree

B.Sc Forensic Science G K P V Prasad 22-02-06 Female Indian Kannada GM Hindu Bramhin 411-2A-3-1, NVR Street, 

Madanapalle, Chittor, Andra 

Pradesh - 517325

Urban 8660512336 Navyasree@gmail.com Karnatak

a

201131008924 O+

104 03.10.2023 Panchami K P B.Sc Forensic Science Puttaraju K C 23-12-05 Female Indian Kannada GM Hindu Vokkaliga #28, 1St Cross Main Road, Near 

Maruthi Temple, T K Layout, 

Kuvempunagar, Mysore, Karnataka 

- 570009

Urban 7483832502 panchamikp6@gmail.com Karnatak

a

887011511159 O+

105 03.10.2023 Pranav 

Nandakumar

B.Sc Forensic Science Kaniyassery 

Nandakumar

27-09-04 Male Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nair Ragalayam House, # 4, Govt HS 

Road, VTC: Edapally,Ernamkulam, 

Kerala 682024

Urban 9197465484

08

kaniyassery@gmail.com Kerala 870384837040 O+

106 03.10.2023 Rajashree S B.Sc Forensic Science Salavadi 

Easwaran S

13-01-05 Female Indian Tamil GM Hindu Saiva 

Vellalas

Villa No: 313, SGIR Silverwoods, 

Thally Road, Dasarapalli, Hosur, 

Krishnagiri, Tamil Nadu - 635114

Urban 8489156613 rajashreefsl2005@gmail.com Tamil 

Nadu

689406981304 B+

107 03.10.2023 Supriya G K B.Sc Forensic Science Krishnappa V 28-10-02 Female Indian Kannada OBC (3A) Hindu Vokkaliga Gandlahalli village, Srinivasapura 

tq, Kolar, Karnataka - 563126

Rural 8050386559 Supriyakgowda3@gmail.com Karnatak

a

518104421616 O-

108 03.10.2023 Anaswara S 

R

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Ratnakaran V 20-09-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nair Edathil house, Kakkodi po,  

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673611

Urban 8590642421 anaswara107@gmail.com Kerala 574786937939 O+

109 03.10.2023 Angel Benny Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Benny K A 08-08-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM christian R C Kavungumpalil House, Veliyambam 

P O, Pulpally, Wayanad, Kerala - 

673579

Rural 8077583994 anjubenn08@gmail.com Kerala 508458891193 O+

110 03.10.2023 Angel Biju Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Biju Thomas 25-04-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM christian Pentacost Thyvilayil, Puthen Veedu, Vayala 

Po, Ezhamukulam, Pathanamthitta, 

Kerala - 691554

Urban 8921767246 angelelna205@gmail.com Kerala 208454154157 A+

111 03.10.2023 Ayona Anna 

Rajan

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

P C Rajan 21-06-04 Female Indian Malayalam GM christian Jacobite Puthuvakath House, Olassa, 

Ernakulam, Kottayam, Kerala - 

686014

Urban 6238606739 ayonaannarajan@gmail.com, 

jeswinnmt@gmail.com

Kerala 346298930219 O+

112 03.10.2023 Aysha Alina Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Rafi C N 18-03-99 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Labbai No 23, Ammayi Ammal Street, 

Ayyavu Naidu Colony, Aminjikarai, 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600029

Urban 6380011215 alinaaysha1803@gmail.com Tamil 

Nadu

954684228438 B+

113 03.10.2023 Fathimath 

Shifana Illias

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Illias Koroth 13-05-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Koroth(Ho), 421, Tuneri(po) 

Nadapuram(Via), 673505(Pin), 

Kozhikode (Dis), Kerala673505

Urban 7012065162, 

8848657806

shamseenaillyas2005@gmail.co

m, althafalthu3750@gmail.com

Kerala 925123206217 B+

114 03.10.2023 Fathimathul 

Isra

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Abdul Gafoor 07-02-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Veluthedathchalil House, 239, 

Manipuram, Kalarnthiri,  

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673572

Rural 7012060507 fathimathulisra5@gmail.com Kerala 297803235004 B+

115 03.10.2023 Haneena 

Fathima C P

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Abdul Asees C 

P

31-07-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Cheriyapurayil House, 13/68, 

Menhanyam,  Perambra, Perambra  

Po, Calicut, Kozhikode Kerala - 

673525

Urban 8593850970 aseesnaseera85@gmail.com Kerala 973393879185 O+

116 03.10.2023 Hiba Fathima Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Siraj R 26-01-06 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Ramath House, Purameri,  

Muthuvadathur, Kozhikode, Calicut, 

Kerala - 673503

Urban 88914 76688 Hibafathima0505@gmail.com Kerala 870086793447 B+

117 03.10.2023 Karuna Shree 

J

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

C.Jothi 06-12-05 Female Indian Kannada SC Hindu SC 2Nd Block, Near Ayyappa Swamy 

Temple, Vijendra Swamy Temp[Le 

Street, Near Old Iti(Ksrtc Bus 

Stand), Bethamangala, KGF Taluk, 

Kolar Dt, Karnataka - 563116

Urban 7090883119 karunashreej8@gmail.com Karnatak

a

768281949054 B+

118 03.10.2023 Keren Grace 

Taj

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Taju 

Kollamparambi

l Thomas

08-04-04 Female Indian Malayalam GM Christian Christian Pangeth House, Kollamparambil, 

Kunnamkad, Moolamcode P O, 

Kizhakkencheri - 1, 

Palakkad,Kerala-678684

Rural 7012397656 kerentaj@gmail.com Kerala 548517139631 B+
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119 03.10.2023 Kruthika H C Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Cheluve 

Gowda H B

26-09-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (3A) Hindu  Vokkaliga No 266/4, 5Th Cross, Hebbal 2Nd 

Stage, Near Madegowda Circle, 

Mysore, Karnataka - 570017

Urban 9632315329 hckruthika.26@gmasil.com Karnatak

a

575945749559 B+

120 03.10.2023 Lakshmi 

Ratheesh

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Ratheesh R C 23-09-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nair Aswathi House, 

Thrikothamangalam po, 

Vakathanam, Puthupally, 

Kottayam, Kerala - 686011

Rural 8304820445 lakshmiratheesh2020@gmail.co

m

Kerala 722559584760 B+

121 03.10.2023 Lena Mathew Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Mathew 

Joseph

29-05-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM christian Roman 

catholic

Valiyaveettil House, Kattoor, 

Kattur, Thrissur, Kerala - 680702

Urban 7736530955 lenamathew43@gmail.com Kerala 444658941485 O+

122 03.10.2023 Liya Noushin Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Noushad Anil 

Chempakathu

10-09-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Islam Edanattu Hose, Therattammal, 

Areacode, Urngattiri, Kottappuram, 

Kozhikode, Malappuram, Kerala - 

673639

Rural 8891420904 liyanoushin21@gmail.com Kerala 356699114672 B+

123 03.10.2023 Merin Susan 

Cherian

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Cherian K M 24-08-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM CHRISTIA

N

ORTHODOX Manoj Villa, M-9, Parvathipuram 

Road, Panniyankara, Kallai Po, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673003

Urban 8281833878 merinsusanc@gmail.com Kerala 458737888211 O+

124 03.10.2023 Nahada 

Fathima P P

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Abdul Azeez 25-05-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Peedikaparambil (Ho), 48, Kakkad, 

Menhanyam, Perambra, 

Perambra(Po), Koyilandi Tq, 

Kozhikode, Kerala673525

Urban 9946018152 nahadafathima2005@gmail.com Kerala 693860349596 O-

125 03.10.2023 Nandana 

Prasad

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Prasad K M 11-06-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Hindu Thiya Kizhooru House, Koyamburath, 

Makkada Kakkodi, Cherukulam, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673611

Rural 9746407086 nandanaprasad144@gmail.com Kerala 438921287165 A+

126 03.10.2023 Niha Majeed Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Majeed E P 08-04-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Edavanapurath House, 405, 

Ulliyeri, Koyakkad, Oravil, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673323

Rural 7025663310 nihamajeed971@gmail.com Kerala 678386183724 A+

127 03.10.2023 Niya 

Najmudheen 

M K

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Najmudheen M 

K

22-10-02 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Muslim Malayanakandi House, Kuttiady, 

Kuttiady Post, Vadakara, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673508

Rural 9562223332 niyanajmu007@gmail.com Kerala 981357484919 O+

128 03.10.2023 Rasif Rushda Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Shafeeq A 21-12-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC (II 

B)

Islam Muslim Namazco home, Mysore Road, 

Siddapur, Kodagu, Karnataka - 

571253

Rural 8861333960 raheenaaaa@gmail.com Karnatak

a

458041904345 A+

129 03.10.2023 Rinu Shariya 

M

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Moidutty 21-09-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Manima house,  Vellamunda (po), 

Manathvady, Wayanad, Kerala - 

670731

Rural 6282239432 rinushariya03@gmail.com Kerala 4689671758 A+

130 03.10.2023 Safna 

Sameer

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Sameer K K 19-08-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Muslim Komathkandy House, Meppayur, 

Kozhikode, Kerala - 673524

Urban 9605425124, 

8086992288

samasameer1283@gmail.com, 

ameenmadathil4@gmail.com

Kerala 395586392929 A+

131 03.10.2023 Salma E K Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Muhammed. E. 

K

19-04-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Islam Mappila Eyyakanday house, 331,  Kovoor, 

Calicut Medical College Post, Near 

Nazeera driving school, Nellikode, 

Kozhikode, Kerala673008

Rural 7907416310 eksalma05@gmail.com Kerala 644855708902 A+

132 03.10.2023 Shradda 

Sridhar

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Sridhar A 05-12-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Ediga 7/72, T K layout, Janatha nagar, 

3rd cross, Ganesh Bhandar, 

Mysore, Karnataka - 570009

Urban 7204713212 srirajiammu28@gmail.com Karnatak

a

586054188901 A+

133 03.10.2023 Soumya 

Moncy

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Moncy 

Abraham 

Vilayil

17-08-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Christian Christian 

Orthodox

Vilayil House Puthenpeedika, 

Omalloor PO, Pathenamthitta,  

Kerala - 689647

Urban 8157025388, 

9526952017

soumyamons@gmail.com Kerala 938485334577 A-

134 03.10.2023 Sreelatha 

Vasudevan

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Pazhani 

Vasudevan

08-07-05 Female Indian Malayalam OBC Hindhu Kuravan Madathool House, 11/461, 

Allampallam, Marutharode, 

Kallepolly, Palakkad, Kerala - 

678005

Urban 8714470404, 

9947286473

sreelathavasudevan05@gmail.c

om

Kerala 250415571863 A+
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135 03.10.2023 Sreya M Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Binoj P T 10-02-05 Female Indian Malayalam GM Hindu Nambiar Pulikkle House, Payyampally PO, 

Kartikulam, Wayanad, Kerala - 

670645

Rural 7306189730 sreyalachus444@gmail.com Kerala 257198393837 O+

136 03.10.2023 Steve 

Mathew 

Abraham

Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Abraham 

Mathew

25-03-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM christian Kananya Thundathil House, Agandi Po, 

Ranny, Pathanamthitta,Kerala - 

689674

Urban 9072867170 steveshibu98@gmail.com Kerala 983521082913 B+

137 03.10.2023 Vasundhara Bachelor of Occupational 

Therapy

Vasu 

Mundikottu

28-07-04 Female Indian Malayalam OBC HINDU THIYYA Vasudha House, Thekkil (P. O), 

Chengala Via, Poinachi, Kasargod, 

Kerala - 671541

Urban 9645398547 Vasundharavasu2004@gmail.co

m

Kerala 903446485309 A+

138 03.10.2023 Abhin G Nair B.Sc Medical Genetics Ganeshan M P 27-10-05 Male Indian Malayalam GM HINDU NAIR Edavalath House, 

Mariveetilthazham, Kizhakkoth 

Post, Koduvally, Kozhikode, Kerala - 

673572

Rural 9074694424 abhingnair@gmail.com Kerala 582441043939 O+

139 03.10.2023 Bi Bi Ayesha B.Sc Medical Genetics Syed Awaiz 

Ahmed

06-04-06 Female Indian Urdu OBC (I) Muslim Darvesu #44, Rajendra Nagar Main Road, 

Opp Vetanary Hospital, N.R 

Mohalla, Mysuru, Karnataka - 

570007

Urban 8073405522 bibiayesha.2006.6@gmail.com Karnatak

a

836154800489 B+

140 03.10.2023 Chandini L B.Sc Medical Genetics Lokesh M 04-02-06 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

B)

Hindu Veerashaiv

a 

Lingayatha

Udigala Village and Post, Near 

BSNL Office, Lingayath Street,  

Chamarajanagara Taluk, 

Chamarajanagara, Karnataka - 

571313

Rural 9108823001 chandinichandu702@gmail.com Karnatak

a

341906371307 AB+

141 03.10.2023 Dwani 

Poovanna A

B.Sc Medical Genetics A S Poovanna 16-11-04 Female Indian Kodava GM Hindu Kodava DG farm needs, Bypass road, 

Gonikappa, South Kodagu, Kodagu, 

Karnataka - 571213

Urban 7899282663 dwanipoovanna16@gmail.com Karnatak

a

291268506428 O+

142 03.10.2023 Gaurav Singh 

S

B.Sc Medical Genetics Santhosh 

Kumar Singh

12-05-05 Male Indian Hindi OBC (II 

A)

Hindu Rajaput #26, Srigandha Marga, Near 

Devaianaha Hundi Govt School, 

Sriramapura 2nd Stage, Mysuru, 

Karnataka - 570023

Urban 8970047389 pdivyasinghjt@gmail.com Karnatak

a

269593812674 O+

143 03.10.2023 Jeevitha B N B.Sc Medical Genetics Nanda B M 18-02-04 Female Indian Kodava OBC (III 

A)

Hindu Kodagaru Badagarakeri village and post, 

Badagarakeri, Kodagu, Karnataka - 

571249

Rural 7795084645 bnjeevitha76@gmail.com Karnatak

a

317753912769 O+

144 03.10.2023 Kanniga K.K B.Sc Medical Genetics Kumar K.C 16-12-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

A)

Hindu Vokkaliga Ballele village and post, South 

Kodagu, Kodagu, Karnataka - 

571253

Urban 8197476692 k6738416@gmail.com Karnatak

a

202001888627 A+

145 03.10.2023 Kavana 

Krishna R

B.Sc Medical Genetics Ravi Kumar K 14-05-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (II 

A)

Hindu Kuruba #93,16th cross, B Block, JP nagar, 

Mysuru, Karnataka - 570008

Urban 6360285711 kavanakrishna1@gmail.com Karnatak

a

837832468251 O+

146 03.10.2023 Keerthana A B.Sc Medical Genetics Anand Kumar 09-06-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

A)

Hindu Vokkaliga 

Gowda

#369, Near Gangothri flour mill, 

Mysuru Industrial Area, Koorgalli, 

Mysore, Karnataka - 570018

Urban 7019737959, 

8073978153

keerthanaanand9605@gmail.co

m

Karnatak

a

868514882062 B+

147 03.10.2023 Neha . A B.Sc Medical Genetics Abdulla M 12-12-02 Female Indian Malayalam OBC 

(IIB)

Muslim Muslim 138, 6th cross, Neharu nagar, 

Sathagalli Layout, Mysore, 

Karnataka - 570019

Urban 8095910840 nehaabdulla1212@gmail.com Karnatak

a

738600036631 AB+

148 03.10.2023 Nithya S J B.Sc Medical Genetics Jayasheela 

Gowda

23-01-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

A)

Hindu Vokkaliga  Sulagodu Village, Yedur Post, 

Hosanagara Thaluk, Shimoga 

District, Karnataka - 577448

Rural 9449635255 nithyasjyadur@gmail.com Karnatak

a

370509102831 AB+

149 03.10.2023 Pragnya R T B.Sc Medical Genetics Tejendra 06-09-05 Female Indian Marati GM Hindu Bhavsara 

Kshatriya

#702,4th Cross, Paparam Street, 

Nazarbad, Mysore, Karnataka - 

570010

Urban 6360992005 pragnya062005@gmail.com Karnatak

a

960909307291 B+

150 03.10.2023 Rishangi 

Sanjay

B.Sc Medical Genetics Sanjay Kumar 26-12-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (II 

A)

Hindu Devanga #523, Kyathamaranahalli extn, 5th 

main, Kalyangiri nagar, Near GST 

quarters,  Mysore, Karnataka - 

570019

Urban 8095304622 laddu.rishu05@gmail.com Karnatak

a

848515388641 B+
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151 03.10.2023 Sharanya P B.Sc Medical Genetics Purushothama 

A S

19-02-05 Female Indian Kannada GM Hindu BRAMIN Kaveri D No 34, 4Th Block, 

Siddaiah Puranik Layout 

Kushalnagar, Kodagu, Karnataka - 

571234

Urban 7676522623 sumanasharanya@gmail.com Karnatak

a

850306498614 A+

152 03.10.2023 Sanidhya J B.Sc Medical Genetics Jayashankar S 07-12-05 Female Indian Kannada OBC (III 

B)

Hindu Veerashiva 

Lingaitha

Renuka Nilaya, Kalikamba Temple 

Street, Kote, Holenarasipura, 

Hassan, Karnataka - 573211

Urban 9986504823 sanidhyajayashankar@gmail.co

m

Karnatak

a

928291852235 O+

153 03.10.2023 Sanvi A G B.Sc Medical Genetics A Y Girish 02-06-05 Female Indian Marati OBC 

(IIA)

Hindu Bhavasara 

Kshatriya

40-1, B B Street, Shimoga, 

Karnataka - 577202

Urban 8217413149 saanvi6525@gmail.com Karnatak

a

413391470931 A+

154 03.10.2023  S Sushmitha B.Sc Medical Genetics R Suresh Babu 08-01-06 Female Indian Telugu GM Hindu Kammavar 

Naidu

1/17 C, Vinobaji Street, S N 

Kandigai, Thakkolam, Arakkonam, 

Vellore, Tamil Nadu - 631151

Rural 8531028076, 

8754403488

sushmithasuresh816@gmail.co

m

Tamil 

Nadu

995068620762 O-

155 03.10.2023 Vanditha T 

Raj

B.Sc Medical Genetics Thangaraj J 25-12-04 Female Indian Tamil OBC (III 

B)

Christian Roman 

Catholic

D No 001, Ningaiah 

Layout,Daivaanugraha, 

Yethagadahalli, Arch Opp Road, 

Mandya, Karnataka - 571403

Rural 7204104229 rajvanditha3976@gmail.com Karnatak

a

777758103032 A+

156 03.10.2023 Varsha R B.Sc Medical Genetics C K Ramesh 07-02-06 Female Indian Kannada OBC (II 

A)

Hindu Kuruhina 

shetty

5, 3rd cross mookambika samrudhi 

layout, near srirampura ring road, 

srirampura,  Mysore, Karnataka - 

570008

Urban 8861275406 varsharamesh0005@gmail.com Karnatak

a

282911466246 B+
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